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Specification 
Model 
Start Method 
Run Time (mins) 

- - - - - - -

HYUNDAI 

HY2189 

CORDLESS LEAF BLOWER 

The HY2189 is a lightweight, bat

tery-powered cordless leaf blower from 

Hyundai, ideal for tidying up your 

garden, grounds or other outside 
spaces throughout the year. 

20 
Voltage 

HY2189 

Battery 
15 

1000+ 

1.54kg 

Weight 
70 min Battery 
Charge Powered 

Battery Lifespan (charges) 
Charging time (Mins Approx) 
Gross Weight (kg) 

- - - --

No Load Speed (RPM) 
Voltage 
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

70 
2.48 

12000 

20 
175x155x870 

1.54 


