## HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



## **HYUNDAI HY2189**

## **CORDLESS LEAF BLOWER**

The HY2189 is a lightweight, battery-powered cordless leaf blower from Hyundai, ideal for tidying up your garden, grounds or other outside spaces throughout the year.

















Specification	
Model	HY2189
Start Method	Battery
Run Time (mins)	15
Battery Lifespan (charges)	1000+
Charging time (Mins Approx)	70
Gross Weight (kg)	2.48
No Load Speed (RPM)	12000
Voltage	20
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	175x155x870
Net Weight (kg)	1.54

